Evaluates: MAX16137MAX16137 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX16137 evaluation kit (EV kit) is designed to
evaluate the MAX1613700/VY+, a 1% accuracy, window-
detector supervisory reset IC with BIST (Built-In-Self-Test)
capability and overvoltage fault output in an 8-pin TDFN
package. Several test points are provided to facilitate
device evaluation. The EV kit is fully assembled and

MAX16137EVKIT# EV Kit
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 3www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX16137MAX16137 Evaluation Kit
MAX16137 EV Kit Bill of Materials
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
0.1µF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic capacitors (1206)
Murata: GRM31CR72E104KW03, GRM319R72A104KA01
TDK: C3216X7R2A104K160AA
C2 1 Not installed, capacitor (0603)
VDD, VMON, GND 3 20G tinned copper bus wire from/into “U” shaped loops (0.25in off the PCB)
VDD, OV, RST, BIST,
CLR/BIST, GND (X2) 7 Test points
Vero Technologies
J1 1 2-pin headers, 0.1in centers
PB 1 15V, 20mA 100Ω SPST push-button switch
Panasonic: EVQ-Q2K03W
R1-R3 1 10kΩ ±5% (0603)
U1 1 MAX1613700/VY+
- 1 Shunts
- 1 PCB: MAX16137 EVALUATION KIT
Maxim Integrated  │ 4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX16137MAX16137 Evaluation Kit
Figure 2. MAX16137EV Kit Schematic
MAX16137 EV Kit Schematic
DNI
VDD
GND